1
M. Gazdzicki
Frankfurt,Kielce
Observation of the onset of deconfinement
 Search for the critical point
Onset of Deconfinement and Critical Point:
NA49 and NA61/SHINE at the CERN SPS
József Zimányi and NA49

ta
rg
e
t
p
a
rt
ic
ip
a
n
ts
Konchakovski et al., Phys. Rev. C 73, 034902
centralperipheral
27
Addendum-2:      CERN-SPSC-2007-019, SPSC-P-330 (June 15, 2007)
Addendum-1:      CERN-SPSC-2007-004, SPSC-P-330 (January 25, 2007)
Proposal:             CERN-SPSC-2006-034, SPSC-P-330 (November 3, 2006)
Status Report:    CERN-SPSC-2006-023, SPSC-SR-010 (September 5, 2006)
LoI:                     CERN-SPSC-2006-001, SPSC-I-235 (January 6, 2006)
EoI:                     CERN-SPSC-2003-031, SPSC-EOI-001 (November 21, 2003)
Run schedule
approved
recommended
recommended